FBI3E =& - AT 4 ALY —E R AT |FPayPayF—L UL —<F 2024
BEZ v /&

F R — 3523 SHOY AKU
[AE] ENR Wi XA L ARZ Y 724 L
1|- 0:10:48 0:10:48
2|- 0:19:24 0:08:36
3]- 0:28:18 0:08:54
41- 0:39:13 0:10:55
5]- 0:51:56 0:12:43
6]- 1:02:01 0:10:05
7]- 1:11:36 0:09:35
8- 1:19:58 0:08:22
9]- 1:28:54 0:08:56
10(- 1:39:29 0:10:35
11}- 1:51:59 0:12:30
12]- 2:01:58 0:09:59
13]- 2:11:39 0:09:41
141- 2:19:54 0:08:15
15]- 2:28:57 0:09:03
16]- 2:40:39 0:11:42
17]- 2:53:23 0:12:44
18]- 3:03:18 0:09:55
19]- 3:13:04 0:09:46
20(- 3:21:19 0:08:15
21(- 3:30:28 0:09:09




